$29,980,554 $1,340,607 $0 $22,205,059 $3,213,180 $0 $32,274,012 $2,300,246 $0 $3,839,941 $13,757,144 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$29,980,554 $1,340,607 $0 $22,205,059 $3,213,180 $0 $32,274,012 $2,300,246 $0 $3,839,941 $13,757,144 $0

Remarks
Administrative Action  (MA ID: 140845)

Interstate & D6 Fund Type FFY 2025 FFY 2026 FFY 2027 FFY 2028

NOTES

75891 CON Line Item used as funding source.

17821 PE

Adding PE in FFY 2025 due to
additional Archaeology field work is
required to be performed in 2025 and
early 2026 to clear the SR 0095
Section GR6 Project for construction in
2026 (MPMS# 103553).

Before Totals
Adjustment Totals

After Totals

Actions do not affect air quality
conformity.

P:\TIP\TIP Actions & Maintenance\Amend 2025 PA\AmendAttached_Sept2025\FCC\FCC141-D6 NHPP 581 MPMS 17821 PE increase-mjc.xlsx

FISCAL CONSTRAINT CHART
FFY 2025-2028 TIP Highway/Bridge

Project Title MPMS Phase Amts Fed State Federal State Loc/Oth Federal State Loc/Oth Federal State Loc/Oth Federal State Loc/Oth
Interstate Contingency Before NHPP 5,927,948 4,477,559 23,244,517 3,839,941

/ Adjust NHPP 1,600,000 1,600,000 1,600,000 1,600,000

Central Office After NHPP 7,527,948 6,077,559 24,844,517 5,439,941

I-95 Design Support Serv Before NHPP 581 1,600,000 400,000 1,600,000 400,000 1,600,000 400,000 1,600,000 400,000

95/DSM Adjust NHPP 581 (1,600,000) (1,600,000) (1,600,000) (1,600,000)

Philadelphia After NHPP 581 400,000 400,000 400,000 400,000
$7,527,948 $400,000 $0 $6,077,559 $400,000 $0 $24,844,517 $400,000 $0 $5,439,941 $400,000 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$7,527,948 $400,000 $0 $6,077,559 $400,000 $0 $24,844,517 $400,000 $0 $5,439,941 $400,000 $0

NOTES

75891 CON Line Item used to maintain fiscal
constraint.

46959 PE Returning Federal funds to Interstate
Line item.

Before Totals
Adjustment Totals

After Totals

Actions do not affect air quality
conformity.

Remarks
Administrative Action  (MA ID: 141155)

Interstate & D6 Fund Type FFY 2025 FFY 2026 FFY 2027 FFY 2028

P:\TIP\TIP Actions & Maintenance\Amend 2025 PA\AmendAttached_Sept2025\FCC\FCC155-D6 NHPP MPMS 46959 decrease-mjc.xlsx

FISCAL CONSTRAINT CHART
FFY 2025-2028 TIP Highway/Bridge

Project Title MPMS Phase Amts Fed State Federal State Loc/Oth Federal State Loc/Oth Federal State Loc/Oth Federal State Loc/Oth